Grade
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First
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Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

Grade
TK/Kinder
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
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Grade
TK/Kinder
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

Berenda Elementary School

Line-up
7:55
7:55
7:55
7455
7:55
7:55
7:55

Line-up
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55
7:55

Pick up/Cafe
7:45 - 7:55
7:45 - 7:55
7:45 - 7:55
7:45 - 7:55
7:45 - 7:55
7:45 - 7:55
7:45 - 7:55

2024 - 2025 Bell Schedule

Begin
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

RECESS

Lunch

TK/8:50, 24/26-9:15, 14/28-10:30 10:50 - 11:30

9:20 - 9:40

9:20 - 9:40

9:45 - 10:05
9:45 - 10:05
10:10 - 10:30
10:10 - 10:30

Recess

11:35-12:15
11:35-12:15
12:00 - 12:40
12:00 - 12:40
12:25 -.1:05
12:25 = 1205

Lunch

TK/8:50, 24/26-9:15, 14/28-10:30 10:50 - 11:30

9:20 - 9:40

9:20 - 9:40

9:45-10:05
9:45 - 10:05
10:10 - 10:30
10:10 - 10:30

Restroom

Pair Up:
24/26, 28/44, 14/17,
45/47, 31/32
2nd - 6th GR will be
covered by Support Staff.

11:35-12:15
11:35= 12715
12:00 - 12:40
12:00 - 12:40
12:25 -~ 1:05
12:25 - 1:05

Lunch
10:50 - 11:20
11:25 - 11:55
11:25 - 11:55
12:00 - 12:30
12:00 - 12:30
12:35 - 1:05
12:35-1:05

Dismissal

2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45

Dismissal
1:10
:10
110
:10
¥10
110
:10

Dismissal
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45




