## Berenda Elementary School 2024 - 2025 Bell Schedule

<b>美国国际</b>		A CONTRACTOR		E Projection	Manual and
Grade	Line-up	Begin	RECESS	Lunch	Dismissal
TK/Kinder	7:55	8:00	TK/8:50, 24/26-9:15, 14/28-10:30	10:50 - 11:30	2:45
First	7:55	8:00	9:20 - 9:40	11:35 - 12:15	2:45
Second	7:55	8:00	9:20 - 9:40	11:35 - 12:15	2:45
Third	7:55	8:00	9:45 - 10:05	12:00 - 12:40	2:45
Fourth	7:55	8:00	9:45 - 10:05	12:00 - 12:40	2:45
Fifth	7:55	8:00	10:10 - 10:30	12:25 - 1:05	2:45
Sixth	7:55	8:00	10:10 - 10:30	12:25 - 1:05	2:45
Reduced Day	Schedule		表面 医克里克克氏管炎		
Grade	Line-up	Begin	Recess	Lunch	Dismissal
TK/Kinder	7:55	8:00	TK/8:50, 24/26-9:15, 14/28-10:30	10:50 - 11:30	1:10
First	7:55	8:00	9:20 - 9:40	11:35 - 12:15	1:10
Second	7:55	8:00	9:20 - 9:40	11:35 - 12:15	1:10
Third	7:55	8:00	9:45 - 10:05	12:00 - 12:40	1:10
Fourth	7:55	8:00	9:45 - 10:05	12:00 - 12:40	1:10
Fifth	7:55	8:00	10:10 - 10:30	12:25 - 1:05	1:10
Sixth	7:55	8:00	10:10 - 10:30	12:25 - 1:05	1:10
"发生的是这		STRUM IN	A CHARLEST AND A CHAR	" 64、美术、	<b>制制器的企图上为</b>
Inclement We	ather Schedule				
Grade	Pick up/Cafe	Begin	Restroom	Lunch	Dismissal
TK/Kinder	7:45 - 7:55	8:00	Pair Up: 24/26, 28/44, 14/17, 45/47, 31/32 2nd - 6th GR will be covered by Support Staff.	10:50 - 11:20	2:45
First	7:45 - 7:55	8:00		11:25 - 11:55	2:45
Second	7:45 - 7:55	8:00 .		11:25 - 11:55	2:45
Third	7:45 - 7:55	8:00		12:00 - 12:30	2:45
Fourth	7:45 - 7:55	8:00		12:00 - 12:30	2:45
Fifth	7:45 - 7:55	8:00		12:35 - 1:05	2:45
Sixth	7:45 - 7:55	8:00		12:35 - 1:05	2:45